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Timberline Swimming
2018-2019 Records

Medley Relay
Free

IM

Free

Fly

Free

Free

Free Relay
Back
Breast
Free Relay

Medley Relay
Free

IM

Free

Fly

Free

Free

Free Relay
Back
Breast
Free Relay

11/3/18
9/11/18
9/28/18
9/18/18
9/11/18
11/3/18
9/18/18
11/3/18
11/3/18
11/3/18
8/28/18

11/3/18
11/3/18
11/3/18
11/3/18
9/18/18
11/3/18
11/3/18
10/23/18
9/11/18
11/3/18
10/23/18

Girls

1:52.89
1:58.54
2:11.87
25.42

1:03.16
50.95

5:23.06
1:44.49
56.12

1:07.38
4:05.24

Boys

1:42.85
1:46.74
2:09.60
22.97
58.53
52.59
4:45.89
1:36.05
59.80
1:03.30
3:43.09

E. Suggs, J. Moses, S. Hews, S. Burchfield
Eva Suggs

Eva Suggs

Eva Suggs

Eva Suggs

Eva Suggs

Eva Suggs

S. Burchfield, J. Moses, M. Ryther, E. Suggs
Eva Suggs

Jillian Moses

S. Burchfield, S. Hews, C. Loegering, E. Suggs

J. Sutherlin, M. Wolf, J. Wright, J. Severson
Jon Sutherlin

Max Wolf

Jack Severson

Jon Sutherlin

Jack Severson

Jon Sutherlin

J. Severson, A. Stearns, M. Wolf, J. Sutherlin
Jon Sutherlin

Max Wolf

A. Stearns, J. Flies, J. Kral, J. Poorbaugh




